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RESOL DE
N° FECHA
13/2014 28-01-14
21/2014 12-02-14
21/2014 12-02-14
24/2014 19-02-14
24/2014 19-02-14
44/2014 10-03-14
44/2014 10-03-14
44/2014 10-03-14
44/2014 10-03-14
44/2014 10-03-14
44/2014 10-03-14
52/2014 20-03-14
52/2014 20-03-14
52/2014 20-03-14
66/2014 01-04-14
66/2014 01-04-14
66/2014 01-04-14
66/2014 01-04-14
66/2014 01-04-14
66/2014 01-04-14
71/2014 03-04-14
71/2014 03-04-14
71/2014 03-04-14
71/2014 03-04-14
78/2014 08-04-14
88/2014 14-04-14
96/2014 23-04-14
103/2014  25-04-14
115/2014  07-05-14
115/2014  07-05-14
115/2014  07-05-14
115/2014  07-05-14
115/2014  07-05-14
115/2014  07-05-14
129/2014  19-05-14
129/2014  19-05-14
129/2014  19-05-14
129/2014  19-05-14
129/2014  19-05-14
132/2014  22-05-14
133/2014  26-05-14
145/2014  11-06-14
145/2014  11-06-14
145/2014  11-06-14
145/2014  11-06-14
145/2014  11-06-14
145/2014  11-06-14
153/2014  19-06-14
153/2014  19-06-14
158/2014  24-06-14
158/2014  24-06-14
158/2014  24-06-14
161/2014  26-06-14

CANTI
DE DIAS

1dia

2 dias
2 dias
2 dias
2 dias

2 dias
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia

1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
2 dias
1dia
1dia

2 dias
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia

1dia
1dia
2 dias
2 dias
2 dias
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia

LUGAR DE
DESTINO

San Ignacio

Asuncion
Asuncion
Asuncion
Asuncion

Asuncion
San Ignacio
San Ignacio
San Ignacio
San Ignacio
San Ignacio

Asuncion

Asuncion

Ayolas

Ayolas
Ayolas
Ayolas
San Ignacio
San Ignacio
San Ignacio
Asuncion
Asuncion
Asuncion
Ayolas
Ayolas
Asuncion
Asuncion
Ayolas

Asuncion
Ayolas
Ayolas

Asuncion

Asuncion

San Ignacio
Ayolas - San Ignacio
Ayolas - San Ignacio
Ayolas - San Ignacio
Ayolas - San Ignacio
Ayolas - San Ignacio

Asuncion

Asuncion

Asuncion
Asuncion
San Ignacio Ayolas
San Ignacio Ayolas
San Ignacio Ayolas
Ayolas
Asuncion
Ayolas
Ayolas
Ayolas
Ayolas
Asuncion

MONTO PRESUPUESTADO:

FRSnaIlRls BENEFICIARIO
PERMANENCIA
ENERO
28-01-14 José Fernando Arce Espinoza
FEBRERO

12y 13-02-14 Rogelio Encina Roman

12y 13-02-14 José Fernando Arce Espinoza

20y 21-02-14 Jorge Tomas Fornerén Martinez

27y 28-02-14 José Fernando Arce Espinoza

MARZO

11y 12-03-14 Rogelio Encina Roman
13-03-14 Jorge Tomas Fornerén Martinez
13-03-14 Maria Elena Lépez de Silva
13-03-14 Katherine Del Pilar Centurién
13-03-14 Luis Alberto Riveros Sanchez
13-03-14 Angel Gonzalo Baez
21-03-14 Rogelio Encina Roman
21-03-14 José Fernando Arce Espinoza
20-03-14 Luis Javier Colméan Velazco

ABRIL

01-04-14 Jorge Tomas Fornerén Martinez
01-04-14 Maria Elena Lépez de Silva
01-04-14 Lida Ramoa Salcedo
02-04-14 Jorge Tomas Fornerén Martinez
02-04-14 Maria Elena Lépez de Silva
02-04-14 Marcia Carmen Franco Valenzuela
04-04-14 Rogelio Encina Roméan
10-04-14 Lida Ramoa Salcedo
07-04-14 Maria Esther Flores de Antola
03-04-14 José Fernando Arce Espinoza
08-04-14 Marcia Carmen Franco Valenzuela

15y 16-04-14 Osvaldo José Silva Medina
24-04-14 Narry Elisa Caballero Bordoli
28-04-14 Rafaela Duré de Ferreira

MAYO

07 y 09-05-14 Rogelio Encina Roméan
07-05-14 Jorge Tomas Fornerén Martinez
07-05-14 José Fernando Arce Espinoza
08-05-14 Luisa Del Pilar Gamarra Zalazar
07-05-14 Katherine Del Pilar Centurién
08-05-14 Angel Gonzalo Baez
23-05-14 Jorge Tomas Fornerén Martinez
22-05-14 Maria Elena Lépez de Silva
22-05-14 Marcia Carmen Franco Valenzuela
20-05-14 José Fernando Arce Espinoza
20-05-14 Rafaela Duré de Ferreira
22-05-14 Jorge Tomas Fornerén Martinez
27-05-14 Andresa Gamarra de Rivas

JUNIO

13-06-14 Maria Esther Flores de Antola
17-06-14 Jorge Tomés Fornerén Martinez

13y 14-06-14 José Fernando Arce Espinoza

13y 14-06-14 Luis Javier Colméan Velazco

13y 14-06-14 Carlos Adrian Servin Amarilla
13-06-14 Rogelio Encina Roman
20-06-14 Luisa Del Pilar Gamarra Zalazar
20-06-14 Narry Elisa Caballero Bordoli
25-06-14 Jorge Tomés Fornerén Martinez
25-06-14 Maria Elena Lépez de Silva
25-06-14 Nélida Blanca Soria Rey
30-06-14 Luisa Del Pilar Gamarra Zalazar

IMPORTE

255.112

892.892
892.892
892.892
892.892

982.184
280.624
280.624
280.624
280.624
280.624
491.092
491.092
280.624

280.624
280.624
280.624
280.624
280.624
280.624
491.092
491.092
491.092
280.624
280.624
982.184
491.092
280.624

982.184
280.624
280.624
491.092
491.092
280.624
280.624
280.624
280.624
280.624
280.624
491.092
491.092

491.092
491.092
561.248
561.248
561.248
280.624
491.092
280.624
280.624
280.624
280.624
491.092

70.659.210
TOTAL
EJECUCION

255.112

3.571.568

3.648.112

5.472.168

5.191.544

5.051.232



o g N WwWN PR

© 0N UM WNRE

© O N UAWN PR

e o
© O ~NOOUO NN RO

© O N UAWN PR

NN B R R R R R R R R
P O ©ow~NOU NWNLERO

© O N UAWNBR

N
A WNFP O

© O ~NOO 0N WNBR

R
A WN RO

165/2014
165/2014
173/2014
173/2014
176/2014
176/2014

183/2014
194/2014
194/2014
194/2014
201/2014
201/2014
201/2014
201/2014
201/2014

204/2014
204/2014
204/2014
206/2014
206/2014
206/2014
206/2014
206/2014
208/2014
226/2014
226/2014
231/2014
231/2014
231/2014
231/2014
231/2014
231/2014
231/2014
231/2014

235/2014
235/2014
235/2014
235/2014
235/2014
236/2014
236/2014
236/2014
236/2014
236/2014
247/2014
247/2014
247/2014
247/2014
251/2014
251/2014
251/2014
261/2014
261/2014
261/2014
261/2014

266/2014
266/2014
266/2014
266/2014
266/2014
275/2014
275/2014
275/2014
277/2014
277/2014
280/2014
288/2014
290/2014
290/2014

293/2014
297/2014
297/2014
297/2014
297/2014
297/2014
297/2014
300/2014
300/2014
300/2014
304/2014
304/2014
304/2014
304/2014

FECHA

03-07-14
03-07-14
09-07-14
09-07-14
15-07-14
15-07-14

29-07-14
18-08-14
18-08-14
18-08-14
28-08-14
28-08-14
28-08-14
28-08-14
28-08-14

03-09-14
03-09-14
03-09-14
08-09-14
08-09-14
08-09-14
08-09-14
08-09-14
11-09-14
23-09-14
23-09-14
25-09-14
25-09-14
25-09-14
25-09-14
25-09-14
25-09-14
25-09-14
25-09-14

02-10-14
02-10-14
02-10-14
02-10-14
02-10-14
03-10-14
03-10-14
03-10-14
03-10-14
03-10-14
14-10-14
14-10-14
14-10-14
14-10-14
16-10-14
16-10-14
16-10-14
28-10-14
28-10-14
28-10-14
28-10-14

06-11-14
06-11-14
06-11-14
06-11-14
06-11-14
17-11-14
17-11-14
17-11-14
19-11-14
19-11-14
24-11-14
26-11-14
27-11-14
27-11-14

02-12-14
09-12-14
09-12-14
09-12-14
09-12-14
09-12-14
09-12-14
10-12-14
10-12-14
10-12-14
15-12-14
15-12-14
15-12-14
15-12-14

DE DIAS

2 dias
2 dias
1dia
1dia
2 dias
2 dias

1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia

1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
2 dias
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia

1dia
2 dias
2 dias
2 dias
2 dias
3 dias
2 dias
2 dias
2 dias
2 dias
2 dias
1dia
1dia
1dia
2 dias
2 dias
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia

1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
2 dias
2 dias
2 dias
1dia
2 dias
1dia
3 dias
1dia
1dia

1dia
1dia
1dia
2 dias
2 dias
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
1dia
2 dias
1dia
1dia

LUGAR DE FECHAS DE
BENEFICIARIO
DESTINO PERMANENCIA
JULIO
Posadas - Arg 04y 05-07-14 Jorge Tomas Fornerén Martinez

Posadas - Arg 04y 05-07-14 César Rafael Pérez Aranda
Asuncion 11-07-14 Luisa Del Pilar Gamarra Zalazar
Asuncion 11-07-14 José Fernando Arce Espinoza

Pilar 16y 17-07-14 Liliana Aquino Riveros
Pilar 16y 17-07-14 Liz Violeta Ruiz Diaz Ozuna
AGOSTO
Asuncion 31-07-14 Luisa Del Pilar Gamarra Zalazar
San Ignacio 18-08-14 José Fernando Arce Espinoza
Asuncion 19-08-14 Luisa Del Pilar Gamarra Zalazar
Ayolas 18-08-14 Yolanda Rocio Parodi Flores
San Ignacio Ayolas 28-08-14 Jorge Tomas Forner6n Martinez
San Ignacio Ayolas 28-08-14 Maria Elena L6pez de Silva
San Ignacio Ayolas 28-08-14 Nélida Blanca Soria Rey
San Ignacio Ayolas 28-08-14 José Fernando Arce Espinoza
San Ignacio 28-08-14 Rodrigo Martin Gavilan Ibarra
SETIEMBRE
Asuncion 04-09-14 Luisa Del Pilar Gamarra Zalazar
Asuncion 04-09-14 Benito Moisés Cabafia Aquino
Asuncion 04-09-14 Rodrigo Martin Gavilan Ibarra
Asuncion 09-09-14 Jorge Tomas Fornerén Martinez
Asuncion 09-09-14 Maria Elena Lépez de Silva
Asuncion 09-09-14 Luisa Del Pilar Gamarra Zalazar
Asuncion 09-09-14 Rogelio Encina Roman
Asuncion 09-09-14 César Rafael Pérez Aranda
Asuncién 15y 16-09-14 Luis Alberto Riveros Sanchez
San Ignacio 23-09-14 Julia Elsa Espinola de Arce
San Ignacio 23-09-14 Marlene Priscilia Ruiz Diaz de Colman
Encarnacion 26-09-14 Jorge Tomas Fornerén Martinez
Encarnacion 26-09-14 Olga Noemi Acosta Miranda
Encarnacion 26-09-14 Miguel Angel Delpino Aguayo
Encarnacion 26-09-14 Luisa Del Pilar Gamarra Zalazar
Encarnacion 26-09-14 Rodrigo Martin Gavilan Ibarra
Encarnacion 26-09-14 Benito Moisés Cabafia Aquino
Encarnacion 26-09-14 Gladys Mabel Toffaletti Arce
Encarnacion 26-09-14 Miguel Angel Santander Portillo
OCTUBRE
Asuncion 03-10-14 Maria Esther Flores de Antola
Pilar 02y 03-10-14 Miguel Angel Carmelo Volpe Borgognon
Pilar 02y 03-10-14 Igor Fleischer
Pilar 02y 03-10-14 Carlos René Mora Stanley
Pilar 02y 03-10-14 Pamela Gonzélez
Encarnacion 08,09y 10-10-14  José Fernando Arce Espinoza
Asuncion 09y 10-10-14 Jorge Tomas Forneron Martinez
Asuncion 09y 10-10-14 Maria Elena Lépez de Silva
Asuncién 09y 10-10-14 Marlene Priscilia Ruiz Diaz de Colman
Asuncién 09y 10-10-14 Julia Elsa Espinola de Arce
Encarnacién 16y 17/10/14 Luisa Del Pilar Gamarra Zalazar
Ayolas 15-10-14 Carlos Adrian Servin Amarilla
San Ignacio 15-10-14 José Fernando Arce Espinoza
Asuncién 15-10-14 Luisa Del Pilar Gamarra Zalazar
Asuncion 17y 18-10-14 Lida Ramoa Salcedo
Asuncion 17y 18-10-14 Luis Alberto Riveros Sanchez
Asuncion 17-10-14 Andresa Gamarra de Rivas
San Ignacio 29-10-14 Jorge Tomés Fornerén Martinez
San Ignacio 29-10-14 Maria Elena Lépez de Silva
San Ignacio 29-10-14 Marlene Priscilia Ruiz Diaz de Colman
San Ignacio 29-10-14 Gilda Elizabeth Nufiez Duré
NOVIEMBRE
Ayolas 06-11-14 Jorge Tomas Fornerén Martinez
Ayolas 06-11-14 Maria Elena Lépez de Silva
Ayolas 06-11-14 Luz Marina Dohmen de Marecos
Ayolas 06-11-14 Carlos Adrian Servin Amarilla
San Ignacio 07-11-14 Carlos Adrian Servin Amarilla
Asuncion 18y 19-11-14 Jorge Tomés Fornerén Martinez
Pilar 18y 19-11-14 Liliana Aquino Riveros
Pilar 18y 19-11-14 Liz Violeta Ruiz Diaz Ozuna
Pilar 20-11-14 Lourdes Herenia Brusquetti de Garcia
Asuncion 20y 21-11-14 Rogelio Encina Roman
Asuncién 24-11-14 Jorge Tomas Fornerén Martinez
Florianopolis - Br 03,04y 05-12-14  Luisa Del Pilar Gamarra Zalazar
Encarnacion 28-11-14 Jorge Tomés Fornerén Martinez
San Ignacio 28-11-14 Gilda Elizabeth NGfiez Duré
DICIEMBRE
Asuncion 03-12-14 Jorge Tomas Fornerén Martinez
Asuncion 10-12-14 Jorge Tomas Fornerén Martinez
Asuncion 10-12-14 Marlene Priscilia Ruiz Diaz de Colman
Pilar 11y 12-12-14 Liliana Aquino Riveros
Pilar 11y 12-12-14 Liz Violeta Ruiz Diaz Ozuna
Ayolas 10-12-14 Carlos Adrian Servin Amarilla
Pilar 11-12-14 Lourdes Herenia Brusquetti de Garcia
Asuncion 11-12-14 Rogelio Encina Roman
Asuncién 11-12-14 José Fernando Arce Espinoza
San Ignacio 12-12-14 Angel Gonzalo Baez
Asuncion 16-12-14 Jorge Tomas Fornerén Martinez
Asuncion 17y 18-12-14 Luisa Del Pilar Gamarra Zalazar
San Ignacio 17-12-14 Narry Elisa Caballero Bordoli
San Ignacio 17-12-14 Carlos Adrian Servin Amarilla

IMPORTE

1.811.264
1.645.812
491.092
491.092
561.248
561.248

491.092
280.624
491.092
280.624
280.624
280.624
280.624
280.624
280.624

491.092
491.092
491.092
420.936
491.092
491.092
420.936
491.092
982.184
280.624
280.624
491.092
491.092
491.092
491.092
491.092
491.092
491.092
491.092

491.092
701.558
701.558
701.558
701.558
1.473.276
982.184
982.184
982.184
982.184
982.184
280.624
280.624
491.092
982.184
982.184
491.092
280.624
280.624
280.624
280.624

280.624
280.624
280.624
280.624
280.624
982.184
561.248
561.248
280.624
982.184
491.092
2.171.520
491.092
280.624

491.092
491.092
491.092
561.248
561.248
280.624
280.624
491.092
491.092
280.624
491.092
982.184
280.624
280.624

70.659.210
TOTAL

EJECUCION

5.561.756

2.946.552

9.260.592

14.311.816

8.204.936

6.454.352



